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List of Board Members, Alternates and Focal Points

Voting Members

Communities (NGOs Representative of the Communities Living with the Diseases)

Board Member
Dr Francoise Ndayishimiye

National AIDS Council Phone: +257 22 24 5297

Executive Secretariat (SEP/CNLS) Fax: +257 22 24 5301

P.O. Box 836 Mobile: +257 78 82 0918
Bujumbura E-mail: fndayishimiye@cnlsburundi.org
Burundi francnd@yahoo.co.uk
Alternate

Mr Javier Hourcade Bellocq

Senior Programme Officer, LAC Team Phone: +54 11 4807 2772
International HIV/AIDS Alliance Fax: +54 11 4776 0816

J.A. Cabrera 5564, 2 (1414) E-mail: jhourcade@aidsalliance.org
Buenos Aires

Argentina

Focal Point

Mr Shaun Mellors

Senior Technical Advisor Phone: +44 127 371 8716

Civil Society Development Fax: +44 127 371 8901
International HIV/AIDS Alliance Mobile: +44 774 805 5868
Queensberry House Email: smellors@aidsalliance.org

104-106 Queens Road
Brighton BN1 3XF
United Kingdom
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Developed Country NGO

Board Member

Mr Peter van Rooijen

Managing Director

International Civil Society Support
Keizersgfacht 390-392

P.O. Box 14844

1001 LH Amsterdam

The Netherlands

Alternate

Ms Asia Russell

Director International Relations
Health Gap

4951 Catherine Street

PA 19141 Philadelphia

United States

Focal Point

Mr Richard Burzynski

Executive Director

International Council of AIDS
Service Organizations

ICASO — Central Secretariat

65 Wellesley Street East, Suite 403
Toronto, ON

Canada M4Y 1G7

Phone: +31 20 626 2669
Fax:  +31 20 627 5221
Mobile: +31 65 314 8908
E-mail: pvr@icssupport.org

Phone: +1 215 474 9329
Fax:  +1 408 580 8835
Mobile: +1 267 475 2645
E-mail: asia@healthgap.org

Phone: +1 416 921 00 18 ext.15
Fax:  +14169219979
Mobile: + 1 416 856 31 13
E-mail: richardb@icaso.org

Developing Country NGO

Board Member

Ms Elisabeth Mataka

Executive Director

Zambia National AIDS Network — ZNAN
Plot 7450, Katopia Road Rhodes Park
Box 32401

Lusaka

Zambia

Alternate

Dr Bobby John

Executive Director

Center for Sustainable Health & Development
201, Goldfinch, Nyati Enclave, Hadpsar

Pune 411048

India

Phone: +260 1 256 789 /791 /792

Fax: +260 1 256 790

E-mail: znan@zamnet.zm
liznmataka@yahoo.com

Phone: +91 932 550 2811

Fax:  +91 202 680 2440

Mobile: +91 989 093 5422

E-mail: j@bjohn.org
bj@cshd.org
bjohn@ghadvocates.org
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Focal Point

Dr Cheikh Tidiane Tall
Executive Director

African Council of AIDS Service
Organizations (AfriCASO)
9513, Sacré Coeur llI

P.O. Box 28366

Dakar - Medina

Senegal

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

+221 867 3533
+221 867 3534
cttall@sentoo.sn
africaso@sentoo.sn

Eastern Europe (Russian Federation)

Board Member

Mr Alexander Konuzin

Director

Department of International Organizations
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

32/34 Smolenskaya-Sennaya Sq.

119200 Moscow

Russian Federation

Alternate

Ms Tonka Varleva

Program Director

“Prevention and Control of HIV/AIDS”
Ministry of Health

5 Sveta Nedelia Sq

Sofia 1000

Bulgaria

Focal Point

Mr Alexander Pankin

Deputy Director

Department of International Organizations
Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Smolenskaya-Sennaya Pl. 32/34

119200 Moscow

The Russian Federation

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Phone:

Fax:
E-mail

Phone:
Fax:

Mobile:
E-mail:

+7495 244 4211
+7495 244 2401
dmo@mid.ru

+ 35929 30 1243
+ 35929 30 1274
+ 35929 81 5725

tvarleva@aster.net

+7 495 244 3715
+7 495 244 2401
+8 916 953 2612
apankin@hotmail.com
sashapankin@mail.ru

Eastern Mediterranean Region (Djibouti)

Board Member

H.E. Mr Abdallah Abdillahi Miguil
Minister of Health

Minstry of Health

B.P 296

Djibouti

Djibouti

Phone:

Fax:
Mobile:
E-mail:

+253 35 1931
+253 32 0501
+253 35 6300
+253 81 2447
ougoul1@yahoo.com
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Alternate

Dr Ali Mohamed As’ad

Secretary General for Technical Affairs
Ministry of Health

Abdul Hameed Sharaf Street/Shmeisani
P.O. Box 86

Amman

Jordan

Focal Point

Mr Djama Guirreh Bahdon

Technical Advisor to the Minister of Health
Ministry of Health

B:P: 1974

Djibouti

Djibouti

Phone:

Fax:

E-mail:

Phone:

Fax:

Mobile:
E-mail:

+962 6 565 2942
+962 6 565 1178
aliasad@wanadoo.jo

+253 35 0843
+253 35 1931
+253 35 6300
+253 81 0846
djamaguirreh@yahoo.fr
wrdjibouti@hotmail.com

Eastern and Southern Africa (Botswana)

Board Member

Prof Sheila Dinotshe Tlou
Minister of Health

Ministry of Health

Private Bag 0038
Gaborone

Botswana

Alternate

Dr Barnabé Mbonimpa

Minister at the Presidency in Charge of AIDS
Boulevard de I'lndépendance

BP: 1139, Bujumbura

Burundi

Focal Point

Mr Setlhabelo M. Modukanele
Director, Departement of Health Sector
Relations and Partnership

Ministry of Health

Private Bag 0038

Gaborone

Botswana

Phone:

Fax:

E-mail:

Phone:

Fax:

MoBiIe:

Email:

Phone:

Fax
Email:

+267 395 1910
+267 391 3033
stlou@gov.bw

+257 25 4225 or +257 24 4761
+257 24 4758

+257 93 9479
barmboni2001@yahoo.fr
bimenyimana@yahoo.fr

+267 397 3654

+267 391 0647
smodukanele@gov.bw
nmdojwa@gov.bw
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European Commission (Belgium, Finland, Portugal) — Vice-Chair of the Board

Board Member

Dr Lieve Fransen

Head of Unit

Human and Social Development,
Social Cohesion and Employment
DG Development and Relations with Africa,
Caribbean and Pacific States
Human and Social Development
European Commission

Rue de la Loi 200

1149 Brussels

Belgium

Alternate

Mr Enrico Mollica

Human and Social Development
Directorate General for Development
European Commission

Rue de Genéve 12

1140 Brussels

Belgium

Focal Point

Mr Antoine Bogaert

European Commission

Directorate - General for Development - B/3 Unit
Rue de la Science, 15 - 04/79

B-1049 Brussels

Belgium

Phone:
Fax:

Mobile:
E-mail:

Phone:
Fax:

Mobile
E-mail:

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

+32 2 296 3698

+32 2 296 3697

+32 49 898 0203
lieve.fransen@ec.europa.eu

+ 3222 99 38 53
+32 22 96 36 97

:+32 47 336 7434

enrico.mollica@ec.europa.eu

+ 322299 42 01
+ 322296 36 97
Antoine.bogaerts@ec.europa.eu

France (Spain)

Board Member

Dr Louis-Charles Viossat
Ambassadeur pour la lutte contre

le Sida et les maladies transmissibles
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

20, rue Monsieur

75700 Paris 07 SP

France

Alternate

Mr Philippe Etienne

Directeur Général de la Coopération
Internationale et du Développement
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

244 Boulevard Saint-germain
75303 Paris 07 SP

France

Phone :
Fax :
E-mail:

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail.

+33 1536941 07
+33 1 53 69 3421
Iviossat@gmail.com

+33 14317 8163
+33 143178915
philippe.etienne@diplomatie.gouv.fr
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Focal Point

Mr Cyril Simon

Bureau de la Santé et de la Protection Sociale
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

20, Rue Monsieur

75007 Paris SP07

France

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

+33 153 69 4082
+33 153 69 3719
Cyril. SIMON@diplomatie.gouv.fr

Germany (Canada, Switzerland)

Board Member

Dr Martina Metz

Head of Division, Education,
Health, Population Policy
Federal Ministry for Economic
Cooperation and Development
Adenauerallee 139

D-53113 Bonn

Germany

Alternate

Dr Ernest Loevinsohn

Director General

Health and Nutrition Directorate

Multilateral Programs Branch

Canadian International Development Agency
200 Promenade du Portage

Gatineau, Quebec

Canada K1A OG4

Focal Point

Dr Thomas Kirsch-Woik

German Technical Cooperation — GTZ
Reichpietschufer 20

10785 Berlin

Germany

Board Member
To be announced

Alternate

Ms Lucia Fiori

Minister Counsellor

Permanent Mission of Italy to the UN Office and
other International Organisations in Geneva
Chemin de I'lmpératrice 10

CH — 1292 Chambesy

Switzerland

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Phone:
Fax:

Mobile:
E-mail:

ltaly

Phone:
Fax:

Mobile:
E-mail:

+49 188 85 35 3530
+49 188 81 05 35 3530
martina.metz@bmz.bund.de

+1 819997 0919
+1 819 997 56632
ernest_loevinsohn@acdi-cida.gc.ca

+49 307 261 4404
+49 307 261 4416
+49 160 741 1425
Thomas.Kirsch-Woik@gtz.de

+41 22 91 80 810
+41 22 73 46 702
+41 79 666 92 81
lucia.fiori@esteri.it
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Focal Point
Mr Fabrizio Nicoletti

Embassy Counselor Phone: +39 06 36 915 489
Ministry of Foreign Affairs Fax: +39 06 323 5911
Piazzale della Farnesina 1 Cell:  +39 3293 60 5295
00194 Rome E-mail: fabrizio.nicoletti@esteri.it
Italy

Japan

Board Member
Mr Kenichi Suganuma

Deputy Director Tel: ~ +81 33580 3311 ext 2300
Consular Affairs Bureau and +81 35501 8146

International Cooperation Bureau Fax: +81 35501 8144

Ministry of Foreign Affairs E-mail: kenichi_suganuma@mofa.go.jp
2-2-1 Kasumigaseki

Chiyoda-Ku

Tokyo 100-8919

Japan

Alternate

Mr Toshiaki Kobayashi

Deputy Director Phone: +813 5501 8233~

Specialized Agencies Division Fax: +813 5501 8234

Ministry of Foreign Affairs E-mail: toshiaki.kobayashi@mofa.go.jp
2-2-1 Kasumigaseki gf-japan@hotmail.co.jp
Chiyoda-ku

Tokyo

100-8919

Japan

Focal Point

Ms Takako Tsujisaka

First Secretary Phone: +41 22 717 3107

Permanent Mission of Japan Fax: +4122717 3774

to the International Organisation in Geneva Mobile: +41 79 205 4717

Chemin des Fins 3 E-mail: takako.tsujisaka@ge-japan.ch

Case postale 337
1211 Geneva 19
Switzerland

Latin America and Caribbean (Barbados) — Chair of the Board

Board Member

Dr Carol Jacobs

Chairman National HIV/AIDS Commission Phone: +246 310 1004

National HIV/AIDS Commission Fax: +246 421 8499

Prime Minister’s Office Email: cjacobs@hiv-aids.gov.bb
Warrens Office Complex

Warrens

St. Michael BB12001

Barbados
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Alternate

Dr Jorge Saavedra

Director General

Centro Nacional para la Prevencion
y Control del VIH/SIDA (CENSIDA)
Herschel 119

Cp 11590, Col. Anzures

Mexico DF

Focal Point
Ms Claudia M. Guerrero Monteza
Gerente Relaciones con Accionistas Clase A

Banco Latinoamericano de Exportaciones, S.A.

Calle 50 y Aquilino de la Guardia
Apartado 0819-08730

Panama

Rep. de Panama

Phone:

Fax:

E-mail:

Phone:

Fax:

E-mail:

+52 555 528 40 84/528 48 56
+52 555 528 42 26
jsaavedra@salud.gob.mx

+507 210 8664
+507 210 8666
cguerrero@blx.com

Point Seven (Denmark - Ireland, Luxemburqg, Netherlands, Norway, Sweden)

Board Member

Dr Sigrun Mégedal
HIV/AIDS Ambassador
Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Postboks 80 Dep.

0030 Oslo

Norway

Alternate

Mr Paul Bekkers

Director, Aids-Ambassador

Director for Health, Gender and Civil Society
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

PO Box 20061

2500 EB, The Hague

Netherlands

Focal Point

Ms Monica Djupvik

Advisor

Global Health and AIDS Department
NORAD

Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Postboks 80 Dep.

0030 Oslo

Norway

Phone:

Fax:

Mobile:
E-mail:

Phone:

Fax:
E-mail

Phone:

Fax:

MoBiIe:
E-mail:

+47 22 24 3387
+47 22 24 2082
+47 9505 5112
simo@mfa.no

+31 70 348 5245
+31 70 348 5366

:dsi@minbuza.nl

+47 22 24 0347
+47 22 24 2031
+47 41 57 3192
mod@norad.no
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Private Foundations

Board Member

Dr Regina Rabinovich
Director, Infectious Diseases
Global Health Program

Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation
PO Box 23350

Seattle, WA 98102

United States of America

Alternate

Ms Melinda Kimble

Senior Vice President for Programs
United Nations Foundation

1800 Massachusetts Avenue, NW
Washington DC 20036

United States of America

Focal Point

Mr Todd Summers

Senior Program Officer, Global Health
Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation
P.O. Box 8167

Washington DC 20044-6176

Board Member

Mr Rajat Gupta

Senior Partner Worldwide
McKinsey & Company

55 East, 52" Street

21% Floor

New York, NY 10022
United States of America

Alternate

Dr Brian Antony Brink

Senior Vice President: Health

Anglo American Corporation of South Africa Ltd
45 Main Street

P.O. Box 61587

Marshalltown

Johannesburg

South Africa

Focal Point

Ms Barbara Bulc

Director

Global Business Coalition on HIV/AIDS
Chemin de Blandonnet 8

1214 Geneva, Vernier

Switzerland

Phone:

Fax:

E-mail:

Phone:

Fax:

MoBiIe:
E-mail:

Phone:

Fax:

Mobile:

Email:

+1 206 709 3490
+1 206 709 3170
regina.rabinovich@gatesfoundation.org

+1 202 887 9040
+1 202 887 9021
+1 202 345 6047
mkimble@unfoundation.org

+1 202 662 8186
+1 202 220 6799
+1 202 550 1482
todd.summers@gatesfoundation.org

Private Sector

Phone:

Fax:

MoBiIe:
E-mail:

Phone:

Fax:

Mobile:
E-mail:

Phone:

Fax:

Mobile:
E-mail:

+1 203 977 6701
+1 203 426 2838
+1203 550 7112
Rajat_gupta@mckinsey.com

+27 11 638 2842
+27 11 638 8603
+27 83 601 2344
bbrink@angloamerican.co.za

+41 22 791 5922

+41 22 791 1701

+1 646 206 5440
bbulc@businessfightsaids.org
psd@ businessfightsaids.org
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South East Asia (Indonesia)

Board Member

Dr Broto Wasisto

Chairman — Committee for Prevention
and Control Drugs and Narcotics

JL. Rasuna Said X

KAv. 4-9

Kuningan

Jakarta

Indonesia

Alternate

Ms Aminath Rasheeda
Assistant Executive Director
Department of Public Health
Ameenee Magu

Male

Republic of Maldives

Focal Point

Dr Rosmini Day

Director of Directly Transmitted Disease Control
& Environmental Health

Ministry of Health of the Republic of Indonesia
(Direktur P2ML-Depkes RI)

J.L. Jercetakan Negara no.29

Building B, 3rd Floor,

Jakarta 10560 (P.O. Box 223)

Indonesia

Phone:

Fax:

Mobile:
E-mail:

Phone:

Fax:

Mobile:
E-mail:

Phone:

Fax:

E-mail:

+62 21 520 3877

+62 21 527 1111

+62 816 84 5466
brotowasisto@hotmail.com
executivesec_ccmgfatm@yahoo.com

+960 332 4722
+960 331 4635
+960 777 1623
rasheeda@dph.gov.mv

62 21 424 0538
62 21 424 0538
day_rosel112@yahoo.com

United Kingdom (Australia)

Board Member
Dr Carole Presern

Counselor (Development and Specialized Institutions)

United Kingdom Mission
37-39 Rue de Vermont
1211 Geneva 20
Switzerland

Alternate

Mr Geoff Adlide

Counsellor (Development)
Australian Permanent Mission
2, Chemin des Fins

1211 Geneva 11

Switzerland

Phone:

Fax:

E-mail:

Phone:

Fax:

Mobile:
E-mail:

+41 22 918 2370
+41 22 918 2444
carole.presern@fco.gov.uk

+41 22799 9108
+41 22799 9190
+41 79 240 8648
geoff.adlide@dfat.gov.au
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Focal Point
Ms Natalia Langlais

Policy Analyst Phone: +44 207 023 0628
Department for International Development (DFID) Fax:  +44 207 023 0428
Global Health and Partnership Team E-mail: NI-Langlais@dfid.gov.uk

Finance & Corporate Performance Division
1 Palace Street

London SW1E5HE

United Kingdom

USA
Board Member
Dr William Steiger
Special Assistant to the Phone: +1 202 690 6174
Secretary for International Affairs Fax: +1202690 7127
US Department of Health and Human Services E-mail: William.Steiger@hhs.gov
200 Independence Avenue
SW Room 639
Washington DC 20210
United States of America
Alternate
Ambassador Jimmy Kolker
Assistant Coordinator and Director Phone: +1 202 663 2440
of Diplomatic Outreach Fax: +1 202 663 2979
US Department of State E-mail: kolkerjj@state.gov
SA-29, 2nd Floor
220 C Street
NW, Washington, DC 20522
United States of America
Focal Point
Ms Mary Jeffers
Office Director Phone: +1 202 663 2586
Office of Diplomatic Outreach Fax:  +1202 663 2979
Office of the U.S. Global AIDS Coordinator Mobile: +1 202 256 2728
US Department of State E-mail : JeffersMV2@state.gov

SA-29, 2nd Floor

2201 C Street

NW Washington, DC 20522
United States of America

West and Central Africa (Cameroon)

Board Member
Mr Urbain Olanguena Awono

Minister of Public Health Phone: +237 22 0172

Ministry of Health Fax:  +237 222 0233

Yaoundé E-mail: olanguena@iccnet.cm

Cameroon urbain_olanguena@yahoo.fr
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Alternate

Mr Bedouma Alain Yoda
Ministre de la Santé

03 BP 7009 Ouagadougou 03
Burkina-Faso

Focal Point
Dr Maurice Fezeu

MD/ Health Economist, Health Sector Expert
Consultative and Follow-up Committee for the

Management of HIPC Resources
CNR Building: 10" floor; door 1002
Yaoundé

Cameroon

Phone:

Fax:

E-mail:

Phone:

Fax:

Mobile:
E-mail:

+226 50 30 8534
+226 50 31 70
Alain.yoda@cenatrin.bf

+237 223 34 50

+237 222 02 33

+237 931 42 92
mauricefe@yahoo.fr
mauricefe@hotmail.com

Western Pacific Region (China)

Board Member

Dr Huang Jiefu

Vice Minister of Health
Ministry of Health

1 Xiwai Nanlu
Xicheng District
Beijing 100044

China

Alternate

Dr George Malefoasi

Under Secretary of Health

Ministry of Health and Medical Services
P.O. Box 349

Honiara

Solomon Islands

Focal Point

Dr Ran Wei

Senior Program Officer

Department of International Cooperation
Ministry of Health

1 Xiwai Nanlu

Xicheng District

Beijing 100044

China

Phone:

Fax:

E-mail:

Phone:

Fax:

Mobile:
E-mail:

Fax:

E-mail:

+86 10 6879 2033
+86 10 6879 2082
Jeffrey1301@hotmail.com

+677 234 04
+677 200 85
+677 944 72
malefoasi@solomon.com.sb

Phone: +86 10 68 79 2520
+86 10 68 79 2279
weiran@chinaaids.cn
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Ex Officio Members without voting rights

UNAIDS

Board Member

Dr Peter Piot

Executive Director Phone:
UNAIDS Fax:
Avenue Appia 20 E-mail:
CH 1211 Geneva 27

Switzerland

Alternate

Dr Michel Sidibe

Director Phone:
Country and Regional Support Department E-mail:
UNAIDS

Avenue Appia 20

1211 Geneva 27

Switzerland

Focal Point
Ms Geeta Sethi
Team leader

+41 22 791 4510
+41 22 791 4179
piotp@unaids.org

+4122 791 33 92
sidibem@unaids.org

Financial Initiatives Division, CRD Phone: +41 22 791 13 66
United Nations Joint programme E-mail: sethig@unaids.org

on HIV/AIDS UNAIDS
20 Avenue Appia
1211 Geneva
Switzerland

=
I
(@)

Board Member

Mr Denis Gillon Aitken Phone:
Adviser to the Director-General Fax:
Director-General's Office Email:
World Health Organization

20 Avenue Appia

1211 Geneva

Switzerland

Alternate and Focal Point

Dr Winnie Mpanju-Shumbusho

Senior Adviser to the Assistant Director General Phone:
HIV/AIDS, TB and Malaria Cluster Fax:
World Health Organization E.mail:
20 Avenue Appia

1211 Geneva

+41 22 791 2312
+41 22 791 2905
aitkend@who.int

+41 22 791 4645
+ 4122791 4896
mpanjuw@who.int
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WORLD BANK

Board Member
Mr Philippe Le Houerou

Vice President Phone: +1 202 473 1298
Concessional Finance and Global Partnerships Fax: +1202 477 3045
The World Bank Mobile: +1 202 415 1751
1818 H Street, N.\W., MC6-616 E-mail: plehouerou@worldbank.org

Washington, D.C. 20433
United States of America

Alternate

Ms Debrework Zewdie

Program Director Phone: +1 202 473 94 14
Global HIV/AIDS Program of the World Bank Fax: +1202 5220376
Human Development Network E-mail: dzewdie@worldbank.org

The World Bank

1818 H Street, G 8-121
N.W.Washington DC 20433
United States of America

Focal Point

Ms Susan McAdams

Acting Manager Phone: +1 202 458 0019
Multilateral Trustee Operations Fax: +1202 477 3045
Concessional Finance and Global Partnerships E-mail: smcadams@worldbank.org

The World Bank

1818 H Street, MC 6-613
20433 Washington DC
United States of America

Board designated non-voting Swiss member

Mr Edmond Tavernier

Managing Partner Phone: +41 22 704 3700

Tavernier Tschanz Fax: +4122 704 3777

(Avocates: Attorneys-at-Law) E-mail: tavernier@taverniertschanz.com

11Bis Rue Toepfer tavernier@ttv.ch

CH - 1206 Geneva

Switzerland
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